Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/ 04)

U.S. PTO 11/906274 10/01/2007

10-15-2007

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ted States Patent and Trademark Office

OMB NO. 0031-0027 (exp. 0/30/2003)	ted States Patent and Trademark Office
RE	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tru	452866 s or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Shih-Jen YANG; Hung-Sen TU; I-Hsing CHEN; Chen-Cha YANG	Name: SYSTEM GENERAL CORPORATION
Execution Date(s): August 22, 2007 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Internal Address: Street Address: 95. No. 205.2. See, 3. Pointin Road
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger	8F, No. 205-3, Sec. 3, Beishin Road, Shin-Dian City
Security Agreement Change of Name	City:Taipei
Government Interest Assignment	State:
Confirmatory License	Country: Taiwan ROC Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached:
Additional numbers attached? 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert Berliner	Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
BERLINER & ASSOCIATES	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 7845-102XX Street Address: 555 West Fifth Street 31 st Floor	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Los Angeles	8. Payment Information
State: CA Zip: 90013	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: (213) 533-4171	Expiration Date
Fax Number: (214) 533-4174	b. Deposit Account Number 50-3881 Authorized User Name Robert Berliner
Email Address: rberliner@berliner-ip.com	Varionized ozer Maure - KODGLE DELIMEL
9. Signature:	October 1, 2007 Date
Robert Berliner, Reg. No. 20,121	Total number of pages including cover 2
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

10/03/2007 NGEBREN1 00000010 11906274 01 FC:8021 40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 019968 FRAME: 0772

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned Inventor(s) (1) Shih-Jen YANG (2) Hung-Sen TU (3) I-Hsing CHEN (4) Chen-Cha YANG Full Name(s)					
			Hereby sell, assign and transfer to		
			_	System General Corporation	
Name and Address	8F, No. 205-3, Sec. 3, Beishin Road, Shin-Dian City,				
-	Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.				
	ignee) the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all improvements Application for United States Letters Patent entitled				
Title of Invention:	ROTATING SHAFT AND MOTOR ROTOR HAVING THE SAME				
Which application was					
Complete either a)	executed by the undersigned on				
	Serial No.				
extensions, divisions, rei	ited States Letters Patents which may be granted therefore and any and all ssues, substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof, and the right to all ional Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property.				
It is hereby authorized and Patent, when granted, to sa	I requested that the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of said Letters aid assignee.				
undersigned will execute execute all rightful other	when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, the all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; papers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall ng in securing and maintaining proper patent protection.				
Date Signed On	at <u>Taiwan (R.O.C.)</u> August 22, 2007				
Inventor(s) Full Signature(s)	Shih-Jen Yang Shih-Jen YANG Hung-Sen Tu Hung-Sen TU 1-Heing Chen I-Hsing CHEN				
	Chen Cha Yang Chen-Cha YANG				

PATENT
RECORDED: 10/01/2007 REEL: 019968 FRAME: 0773